#### 507858577 04/18/2023

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

**EPAS ID: PAT7905708** 

**SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT** 

**NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT** 

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
QIUNING TAN	04/11/2023

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DANPING REN
Street Address:	NO. 49, NEW BRANCH OF NONGKEN FARM, JINQING TOWN, LUQIAO DISTRICT
City:	TAIZHOU CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29782080

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(607)565-0060 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent-notice@zanip.co

**Correspondent Name: SUI ZHONG** Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 151

Address Line 4: MILLBURN, NEW JERSEY 07041

SZYW-US-ID-1481 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: **NAME OF SUBMITTER: SUI ZHONG** SIGNATURE: /SUI ZHONG/ **DATE SIGNED:** 04/18/2023

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=ASSIGMENTDOCUMENT#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 063351 FRAME: 0605 507858577

# **DESIGN ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT**

By this Agreement

Qiuning Tan owner of the US design:

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above design to Danping Ren with address at:

No. 49, New Branch of Nongken Farm, Jinqing Town, Luqiao District, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Signed Assignor

Qiuning Tan

Signature:

Quaning Tan

Place: Pingguo

Dated: 04/11/2023

Signed the Assignee:

Danping Ren

Signature:

Danping Ren

Place: Taizhou City

Dated: 04/11/2023

PATENT REEL: 063351 FRAME: 0606

**RECORDED: 04/18/2023**